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HIGHER SECONDARY CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION - CERTIFICATE 

/This is to certify that 

01 ENGLISH 

54 PHYSICS 

Subject Code No. and Subjects 

55 CHEMISTRY 

56 BIOLOGY 

has passed the HIGHER SECONDARY CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 
(Under 10+2 Pattern) 

B4 CROP SCIENCE 

Shendge Nikita Ramchandra 

Seat No. 

Percentage 63.69 

R032926 

AURANGABAD 

27TH MAY 2015 

31 ENVIRONMENT EDUCATION 

CH153060103 

30 HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDN:- A 

Sunita 

Centre No. Higher Secondary School No. 

with subjects shown below. 

0262 

VgUr TU/Total Marks 

In Max. 
Marks Figures 

100 

100 052 

100 

050 

048 

100 060 

050 

200 154 

57.05.001 

050 

650 414 

FIFTY 

YIT UT/ Marks Obtained 

FIFTYTWO 

SIXTY 

FORTYEIGHT 

Sr. No. of Certificate 

In Words 

FEBRUARY-2015 

FIFTYFOUR 

FIFTY 

060103 

ONE HUNDRED AND 

FOUR HUNDRED AND 
FOURTEEN 

2518 ?E96A 5470 

farufra afaa/ Divisional Secretary 
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